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OAKLEY

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

CITY

Albany
Albuquerque
Arlington
Arlington
Auburn
Austin
Aventura
Bandon
Baton Rouge
Bellevue
Bloomington
Boca Raton
Boise
Boston
Brandon
Brea
Bridgewater
Broomfield
Buffalo
Burlington
Cerritos
Chattanooga
Chicago
Cincinnati
Cleona
Columbus
Columbus
Corpus Christi
Dallas
Deerfield Beach
Denver

STORE NAME

Crossgates Mall

Coronado Center

The Parks at Arlington

Fashion Centre at Pentagon City
Dees Investments Company, LLC
Barton Creek Square

Aventura Mall

Bandon Dunes Golf Resorts
Mall of Louisiana

The Bellevue Collection

Mall of America

Town Center At Boca Raton
Boise Towne Square

Prudential Center

Westfield Brandon

Brea Mall

Bridgewater Commons
Flatlron Crossing

Walden Galleria

VUTT Optical & Sunglasses
Los Cerritos Center

Hamilton Place

O'Hare International Airport
Kenwood Town Centre
BOUQUET MULLIGAN 80-0000096
Easton Town Center

Polaris Fashion Place

La Palmera

NorthPark Center

Island Water Sports (DEER)
Cherry Creek Shopping Center

ADDRESS
Crossgates Mall Rd
Menaul Blvd NE

S Cooper St

S Hayes St

114 WEST MAGNOLIA AVE SUITE C

S Capital of Texas Hwy
Biscayne Blvd

57744 ROUND LAKE RD
Bluebonnet Blvd
Bellevue Square

N Garden

Glades Rd

N Milwaukee

Boylston St

Brandon Town Center Dr
Brea Mall

Commons Way

West Flatlron Crossing Dr
Walden Galleria

37 WEST ROUTE 130 SOUTH
433 Los Cerritos Center STE FO9C
Hamilton Place Blvd
Terminal 1 B
Montgomery Rd

233 W PENN AVE

Easton Town Center
Polaris Parkway

S Padre Island Dr

N Central Expy

1985 NE 2ND ST

E 1st Ave

ZIP CODE
12203
87110
76015
22202
36830
78746
33180
97411-6360
70836
98004
55425
33431
83704
2199
33511
92821
8807
80021
14225
8016
90703
37421
60666
45236
17042-3230
43219
43240
78411
75225
33441-3702
80206



OAKLEY

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

East Rutherford
El Paso
Encinitas
Farmington
Foothill Ranch
Foothill Ranch
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lee

Fort Worth
Franklin
Friendswood
Frisco

Garden City
Glendale
Glendale
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Houston

Irvine
Jacksonville
King of Prussia
Lahaina

Lake Buena Vista
Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Lexington
Lone Tree
Loveland
Lubbock

Mc Lean

American Dream

SUNGLASS EXPRESS (DIRICAN INC)

HANSEN'S SURFBOARDS, INC.
Westfarms Mall

Oakley Headquarters
Employee Purchase
SUNGLASS CITY
STRICTLY BICYCLES
Hulen Mall
CoolSprings Galleria
Baybrook Mall
Stonebriar Centre
Roosevelt Field
Glendale Galleria
Arrowhead Towne Center
A & E CREATIONS INC
Ala Moana Center
Waikiki Beach

The Houston Galleria
Irvine Spectrum Center.
St. Johns Town Center
King of Prussia
Whalers Village

Disney Springs

Fashion Show Mall
Miracle Mile Shops
Summerlin

Fayette Mall

Park Meadows Mall

The Promenade Shops at Centerra

South Plains Mall
Tysons Corner Center

American Dream Way, B221

8401 GATEWAY BLVD WEST UNIT 45

1105 S COAST HWY 101
Westfarms Mall

One Icon

Icon

110 E COMMERCIAL BLVD
2347 HUDSON TER

S Hulen Street

Galleria Blvd

Baybrook Mall

Preston Rd

Old Country Road
Glendale Galleria

W Arrowhead Towne Center
2005 KALIA ROAD

Ala Moana Blvd

Kalakaua Ave

W Alabama St

654 Spectrum Center Dr
River City Dr

N Gulph Rd

Kaanapali Pkwy

E Buena Vista Drive

Las Vegas Blvd S

Las Vegas Blvd South
Festival Plaza Dr

3401 Nicholasville Rd STE 1-920
Park Meadows Center Dr
Sky Pond Dr

Slide Rd

Tysons Corner Ctr

7073
79925
92024
6032
92610
92610
33308
07024-7938
76132
37067
77546
75034
11530
91210
85308
96815
96814
96815
77056
92618
32246
19406
96761
32830
89109
89109
89135
40503
80124
80538
79414
22102



OAKLEY

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

McAllen
McDonough
Miami

Miami

Miami

Miami
Midland
Miramar
Murray

New York
Newark

Novi
Oklahoma City
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Orlando
Overland Park
Palo Alto
Panama City
Panorama City
Paramus

Park City
Pembroke Pines
Portland
Portland
Providence
Raleigh
Rancho Cucamonga
Roseville
Sacramento
San Antonio

La Plaza Mall

Atlanta DC Employee Purchase
SHOE GALLERY

SOLEFLY LLC

Dadeland Mall

Lincoln Road Mall

Midland Park Mall

City Bikes Warehouse

Fashion Place

5th Avenue

Christiana Mall

Twelve Oaks

Penn Square Mall

DRS PERRY PERRY & ASSOC PA
QUIET FLIGHT - UNIVERSAL FL
The Florida Mall

Orlando International Airport
Oak Park Mall

PALO ALTO BICYCLES
SUNGLASS WORLD

DR BARRY LEONARD #0004053

Westfield Garden State Plaza
BACKCOUNTRY STORE
Pembroke Lakes Mall

RIVER CITY BICYCLES
Washington Square
Providence Place Mall
Crabtree Valley Mall

Victoria Gardens

Westfield Galleria at Roseville
Arden Fair

North Star Mall

S 10th St

Greenwood Industrial Parkway
244 NE 1ST AVE

8099 S DIXIE HWY, #23

N Kendall Dr

Lincoln Rd

N Midkiff Dr

11331 Interchange Cir South
South State Street STE 1470
Fifth Ave

Christiana Mall

Novi Rd

Northwest Expy

400 N BUMBY AVE

6000 UNIVERSAL STUDIOS BLVD.
S Orange Blossom Trl

Jeff Fuqua Blvd

W 95th St

171 UNIVERSITY AVE

2403 JENKS AVE

14425 CHASE STREET
Garden State Plaza Blvd

1678 REDSTONE CENTER DRIVE STE 210
Pine Blvd

706 SE M LKING BLVD

SW Washington Square Road, STE G15
Providence PI.

Glenwood Ave

Kew Ave

Galleria Blvd

Arden Way

San Pedro

78503
30253
33132-2102
33143
33156
33139
79705
33025
84107
10036
19702
48377
73118
32803
32819
32809
32827
66214
94301-1633
32405
91402-3017
7652
84098-7614
33026
97214-2143
97223
2903
27612
91739
95678
95815
78216



OAKLEY

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

San Antonio
San Diego
San Francisco
San Juan
Santa Ana
Santa Clara
Santa Monica
Sarasota
Schaumburg
Scottsdale
Seattle
Shanghai
Sioux Falls
South Miami
Southlake
Syracuse
Tampa
Temecula
Tempe

The Woodlands

Torrance
Tulsa
Vail
Victor

West Chester Township
West Des Moines

Weston
Wichita
Wildwood
Yonkers

The Shops At La Cantera

Westfield UTC
Market Street

Plaza Las Americas US B154
DEL AMO MOTORSPORTS

Valley Fair

Third Street Promenade

The Mall at University Town Center
Woodfield Mall

Scottsdale Fashion Square

Westfield Southcenter

4095 Shanghai Pudong Kerry Parkside
The Empire Mall

MACK CYCLE, INC.

Southlake Town Square

Destiny USA

Tampa International Plaza

Temecula

Tempe Marketplace
The Woodlands Mall
Del Amo Fashion Center
Woodland Hills Mall
EYE PIECES OF VAIL

Eastview Mall

Oakley Pop-Up Store

Jordan Creek Town Center

ALEX'S BICYCLE SHOP

SPECS OPTICAL LLC -WATER FRONT
SUNGLASS EMPORIUM

RAYMOND OPTICIAN INC

La Cantera Pkwy

La Jolla Village Dr

Market St

Ave Franklin Delano Roosevelt
2401 PULLMAN ST
Stevens Creek Blvd.

3rd Street Promenade
University Town Center Dr
Woodfield Shopping Ctr
E Camelback Rd
Southcenter Mall

No 1378, Huamu Road, Pudong

West Empire Pl
5995 SUNSET DR
Grand Ave
Destiny USA Dr

2223 N. Westshore Blvd, STE 174

Winchester Rd

E Rio Salado Pkwy

Lake Woodlands Dr
Carson St

S Memoirial Dr

122 E MEADOW DR STE D1
Eastview Mall

9928 International Blvd
Jordan Creek Pkwy

16098 W STATE RD 84,UNIT 3
1423 N WEBB

3800 BOARDWALK

652 TUCKOHOE RD

78256
92122
94102

918
92705-5508
95050
90401
34243
60173
85251
98188
200120
57106
33143-5129
76092
13204
33607
92591
85281
77380
90503
74133
81657-5330
14564
45246
50266
33326
67206
08260-5432
10710-5704



OAKLEY

COUNTRY CITY STORE NAME ADDRESS ZIP CODE
Canada Barrie Archer's Eyewear Inc. 12 Commerce Park Drive L4N 8W8
Canada Calgary Sol Optix Boutique Inc 1-7112 Macleod Trail Se T2H OL3
Canada Calgary Chinook Centre Macleod Trail SW T2H OK8
Canada Delson Centre De Vision Delson 70 Route 132 Local 104 J5B 0A1
Canada Edmonton Optix Eyewear Ltd. 120 17010 90 Ave T5T 1L6
Canada Edmonton Sol Sunglasses 1500-8882-170 St T5T 4J2
Canada Edmonton West Edmonton Mall 170th St T5T 4M2
Canada Laval Carrefour Laval 3035 Blvd Le Carrefour, TO19a H7T 1C8
Canada Montreal Rue Sainte Catherine Ouest Rue Sainte Catherine Ouest H3G 1P1
Canada Oakville Next Optical - Oakville 388 Speers Road L6K 2G2
Canada Saint-Bruno-de-Montarville  Promenades Saint-Bruno Boulevard des Promenades J3V 5K1

Canada Victoriaville Centre Optique Des Bois Fran #1180 66 Rue St-jean Baptiste G6P 4E6



OAKLEY

COUNTRY CITy STORE NAME ADDRESS ZIP CODE
United Kingdom Four Marks Alton Sport Four Marks 4 Hazel Road GU345EY
United Kingdom London Oakley Covent Garden King Street WC2E 8HH

United Kingdom Norwich Ten Eighty 6-8 Dove Street, Pottergate NR21DE



OAKLEY

COUNTRY
ltaly
ltaly
ltaly
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

CITY

Agrigento

Albino

Ancona

Arco

Asolo

Bassano Del Grappa
Bergamo

Bologna

Bolzano

Brunico

Brunico

Calalzo Di Cadore
Castel Del Piano
Castellina In Chianti
Castelnovo Di Sotto
Castelnovo Ne'monti
Catania

Cesenatico
Chioggia

Citta Di Castello
Citta'di Castello
Corvara

Curno

Curno

Curno

Finale Ligure
Firenze

Foligno

Foligno

Follonica

Forli'

STORE NAME
Piro Ottica Di Linea Salvatore
Cisco S.r.l.

Manna Ottica Sas Di Manna M.& M.

Braus Ottica Snc

Action Occhiali Srl
Demenego S.r.l. Ottica
Progetto 2017 S.r.l.

Giulietti E Guerra Srl

Sportler Spa

Mariner Optik Sas Di Andreas
Optic Rapid S.r.l.

Demenego S.r.l. Ottica

Ottica Uno Di Valleriani Andrea
Le Volte Foto Ottica Sas
Cisalfa Magazzino Snatt 590
Opticenter Snc

Ventura Ottica Srl

Proli Sas Di Proli Fabio, Marco & C

Express M.e.c. Snc Fotottica

Bikeland Snc Di Cardellini M. E Don

Ottica Dragoni S.r.1.

Willy Sas Optik Foto

Cisalfa Sport Spa Curno 2
L.o.b. Srl

L.o.b. Srl

Morini Ott.foto S.n.c.di Barbero
Galanti Pancrazio & C. Snc
Okkioxokkio Srl

Okkioxokkio Srl

Bracci Ottica Srl

Baldoni Bike Shop Srl Unipersonale

ADDRESS

Via Atenea, 39

Via Provinciale 79

Piazza Roma 11/12

Via Segantini 61

Via Daniele Manin, 2/b
Viale Vicenza 111

Largo Rezzara, 10

Via Clavature, 24

Via Enrico Fermi 14

Via Centrale 27/b

Via Bastioni 22

Via Nazionale 49

Via Vittorio Veneto 7/a

Via Ferruccio, 58

Via Galileo Galilei 21

Piazza Martiri Della Liberta' 12/b
V.le Vittorio Veneto 127/129
C.so Garibaldi, 6

C.so Popolo, 929

Via Morandi 16

Via Pier Della Francesca, 17
Str. Col Alt 58

Via Lega Lombarda 1

Via Bergamo 32/b (Statale Briantea)
Via Bergamo 32/b (Statale Briantea)

P.zza Vittorio Emanuele |i 19
Via Gioberti, 104/r

V.le Firenze 148

Via Dell'industria — Loc. S. Eracli
V.le Matteotti 15

Via G.pellegrino Dandi 2

ZIP CODE

92100
24021
60121
38062
31011
36061
24122
40124
39100
39031
39031
32042
58033
53011
42024
42035
95127
47042
30015
6012

6012

39033
24035
24035
24035
17024
50121
6034

6034

58022
47121



OAKLEY

COUNTRY
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

CITY
Formia

Francavilla Fontana
Gazzada Schianno

Grassobbio
Grosseto
Grugliasco
Landriano
Lido Di Camaiore
Lissone
Livigno
Livigno
Livigno
Mascalucia
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Montebelluna
Montoro
Napoli
Nembro

Orio Al Serio (Bg)
Ostra
Palermo
Parma
Perugia
Pescara
Pescia
Piancogno

STORE NAME

Visioni Srl

Padula Flavio

Lunar Sport Srl

Foppa Ottica Srl

Blu Optik Srl

Cisalfa Sport Spa Grugliasco 2
Maxi Sport Spa

Vision Store Srl

Bicimania

Centro Discount S.r.l

Annibale Srl

Imsport Srl

Giorgini Ottica Di Michele Giorgini

Bergomi Sas Di Guido Bergomi & C.

Kyoto Srl

Cisalfa Sport Spa Germani Pattari
One Block Down

Baia Del Re Ottica Srl

Oakley Cadorna Milan

2m Ottica S.r.l.

Malet Maurizio Ottica

De Cesare Ottica

Ottica Ceroni Srl

Df Sport Specialist

Cingolani Srl

Mineo & Mineo Sas Di Mineo A.
Optilook S.r.l.

Ottica Dragoni S.r.l.

Perfetto Ottica Snc

Goiorani Ottica Snc

Nodari Osvaldo S.r.l.

ADDRESS

Centro Commerciale ltaca S.croce
Via S.francesco, 116

Via G. Miglio, 2

Via Roma 18

Via Del Commendone - C/o C.c. Marem

Via Crea 10a

Piazzale Ambrosoli Snc Magazzino Lo
V.le Kennedy C/o C.c.esselunga
Via Valassina, 86

Via Plan N.228

Via Dala Gesa, 20

Via Ostaria 210

Viale Alcide De Gasperi, 51

Via Sirtori, 14

Largo La Foppa 4/6

Via Beccaria 2 Ang Cso V Em
Piazza Armando Diaz 2

Via Montegani 10

Piazzale Cadorna

Via Feltrina Nuova, 3

Via Municipio, 57

Via Cervantes 92

Via Garibaldi 4

Via Portico 14

Via Ex Arceviese 1

Via G.a. Cesareo, 45/47

Via Emilio Lepido, 43/a

Via Capitini C.c. Quasar Shopping C
Via Di Sotto 120/8

Borgo Della Vittoria 7/9

Via Nazionale 96

ZIP CODE

4023

72021
21045
24050
58100
10095
27015
55041
20851
23041
23041
23041
95030
20129
20121
20122
20122
20141
20123
31044
83025
80133
24027
24050
60010
90144
43125
6073

65125
51017
25052



OAKLEY

COUNTRY CITY STORE NAME ADDRESS ZIP CODE
Italy Pinerolo Cardone Ottica Snc Di Cardone M.&c. C.so Torino 68 10064
Italy Reggio Emilia Remglass Srl Via Cafiero, 2/b 42124
ltaly Rezzato L.o.bs Srl Via Mazzini, 16/d 25086
Italy Riccione Buysun Srl Viale Ceccarini, 3 47838
Italy Roma Cisalfa Roma Eur Piazza Guglielmo Marconi 15/22 144
ltaly Roma Vision Optika Srl Via Del Gambero, 11 187
Italy S.maria Maddalena L'ottico Di Ferrigato Mauro Via Eridania 80/b 45030
ltaly Seregno Visionottica Cesana Corso Del Popolo 35 20831
ltaly Sesto Fiorentino Nencini Sport Spa Via Del Pratignone 11/6 50019
ltaly Taranto Ce.ma.f Ottica Srl Via Salinella 45 74121
Italy Terni Ottica Dragoni S.r.l. Via Mazzini, 27 5100
Italy Terni Ottica Dragoni S.r. P.zza Ridolfi 2 5100
Italy Terni Ottica Dragoni S.r.l. Via Montefiorino 12 C.c. Cospea 5100
ltaly Tolmezzo Comelstile Snc Di Scarabelli Cristi Via P.candoni, 13 33028

Italy Viterbo C.o.l.b. Srl Piazza Verdi, 2/a 1100



OAKLEY

COUNTRY CITY STORE NAME ADDRESS ZIP CODE
Austria Dornbirn Scharax Optik Gmbh Messepark 6854
Austria Bregenz Scharax Optik Gmbh Kaspar-hagen-strasse 2a 6900
Austria Villach Plessin Gesmbh Freihausgasse 15/1. Stock 9500
Austria Innsbruck Miller Optik Gmbh Meranerstrasse 3 6020
Austria Jenbach Tauber Optik Schalserstrasse 7 6200
Austria Lienz Optik Hopffer Johannesplatz 12 9900
Austria Klagenfurt Das Meisterstueck Alter Platz 10 9020
Austria Soelden Sportdyou Gmbh & Co. Kg Dorfstrasse 40 6450
Austria Gleisdorf Friesis Bikery Gmbh Neugasse 6 8200
Austria Innsbruck Moreboards Oakley Concept Corner Maria Theresienstrasse. 42a 6020
Austria Villach Plessin Gesmbh - Oakley Shop Hauptplatz 31 9500
Austria Asten Pr - Optics Gmbh Wiener StraBBe 19 4481
Belgium Beerse Van Gorp Optiek Gasthuisstraat 6 2340
Belgium Ninove Ninoptics Bvba Brusselstraat 64 9400
Belgium leper Porteman Optiek Nv Rijselsestraat 12 8900
Germany Duesseldorf Augenoptik Elsweiler & Temme Koenigsallee 60 40212
Germany Trier Lohmer Optik E.k. Glockenstr. 19 54290
Germany Hanau Klassert Hochzwei Optik Rosenstr. 1 63450
Germany Koeln Optik Oberlaender Gmbh / 6111 Ehrenstr. 71 A 50672
Germany Guetersloh Dodt Optikerei / 6574 Kolbeplatz 6 33330
Germany Trier Ruschel Optik Saarstr. 12 54290
Germany Miesbach Optik Bucher Gmbh Marktplatz 14 83714
Germany Alzenau Optiks E.k. Burgstr. 13 63755
Germany Berlin Augenoptiker Barnikel E.k. Carl-schurz-str. 41 13597
Germany Kihlungsborn Lado Este Hafenstr. 7 18225
Germany Muenchen Sporthaus Schuster Gmbh Rosenstrasse 1 -5 80331
Germany Erfurt Rad-art Ohg Klostergang 2 99084
Germany Penzberg Sport Conrad Gmbh Bahnhofstr. 20 82377
Germany Kronberg Hibike Bar Kg Westerbachstr. 9 61476
Germany Wirselen Bc Gmbh Carlo-schmidt-strasse 12 52146
Germany Berlin Oakley Store Mall Of Berlin Leipziger Platz 12 10117
Germany Berlin Alex-optik In Wilmersdorf Westfélische StraBBe 54 10711
Germany Grassau Optik Messbacher BahnhofstraBBe 9 83224

Germany Berlin Mujdeci Gmbh Oranienstral3e 24 10999



OAKLEY

Greater Central Europe
Greater Central Europe
Greater Central Europe
Greater Central Europe
Greater Central Europe
Greater Central Europe
Greater Central Europe
Greece

Italy

ltaly

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

ltaly

ltaly

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

ltaly

ltaly

Italy

Italy

Italy

Warszawa

Jelenia Gora
Warszawa
Pardubice

Praha 5

Krakow

Budapest
Chalandri

Livigno
Castelnovo Ne'monti
Brunico

Bologna
Castellina In Chianti
Pinerolo

Napoli

Milano

Milano

Arco

Corvara

Nembro

Finale Ligure

Lido Di Camaiore
Castel Del Piano
Ancona

Formia

Francavilla Fontana
Tolmezzo
Grassobbio

Asolo

Livigno

Palermo

Bolzano

Livigno

Gazzada Schianno
Lissone

Optique / PI3k

Phiu Okular Anita Krawaritis-
Optique / Galmok P. +1
Legalsport.cz, S.r.o.

Ski A Bikecentrum Radotin
F.h.u. Poreba

Boardpark Kft.- Store 13
Optical Papadiamantopoulos Aeve
Centro Discount S.rl
Opticenter Snc

Mariner Optik Sas Di Andreas
Giulietti E Guerra Srl

Le Volte Foto Ottica Sas

Cardone Ottica Snc Di Cardone M.&c.

De Cesare Ottica

Bergomi Sas Di Guido Bergomi & C.
Kyoto Srl

Braus Ottica Snc

Willy Sas Optik Foto

Ottica Ceroni Srl

Morini Ott.foto S.n.c.di Barbero
Vision Store Srl

Ottica Uno Di Valleriani Andrea
Manna Ottica Sas Di Manna M.& M.
Visioni Srl

Padula Flavio

Comelstile Snc Di Scarabelli Cristi
Foppa Ottica Srl

Action Occhiali Srl

Annibale Srl

Mineo & Mineo Sas Di Mineo A.
Sportler Spa

Imsport Srl

Lunar Sport Srl

Bicimania

Pl. Trzech Krzyzy 18

Ul. Sudecka 14

Ul. Woloska 12, Poziom +1
Husova 1848

Na Betonce 114/2

Ul. Kluszynska 13

Karolina Ut 17/b.

L.kifisias 214

Via Plan N.228

Piazza Martiri Della Liberta' 12/b
Via Centrale 27/b

Via Clavature, 24

Via Ferruccio, 58

C.so Torino 68

Via Cervantes 92

Via Sirtori, 14

Largo La Foppa 4/6

Via Segantini 61

Str. Col Alt 58

Via Garibaldi 4

P.zza Vittorio Emanuele li 19
V.le Kennedy C/o C.c.esselunga
Via Vittorio Veneto 7/a
Piazza Roma 11/12

Centro Commerciale Itaca S.croce
Via S.francesco, 116

Via P.candoni, 13

Via Roma 18

Via Daniele Manin, 2/b

Via Dala Gesa, 20

Via G.a. Cesareo, 45/47

Via Enrico Fermi 14

Via Ostaria 210

Via G. Miglio, 2

Via Valassina, 86

00-499
58-500
02-675
53003
153 00
30499
1113

15231
23041
42035
39031
40124
53011
10064
80133
20129
20121
38062
39033
24027
17024
55041
58033
60121
4023

72021
33028
24050
31011
23041
90144
39100
23041
21045
20851



OAKLEY

Italy

ltaly

Italy

Italy

ltaly

Italy

ltaly

[taly

Italy

ltaly

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics
Nordics

Orio Al Serio (Bg)
Landriano

Sesto Fiorentino
Curno
Grugliasco
Milano

Montoro

Forli'

Citta Di Castello
Riccione

Roma
Castelnovo Di Sotto
Milano
Bergamo

Ostra

Alphen A/d Rijn
Nederweert
Wolvega
Bergen Op Zoom
Schijndel

De Koog
Domburg

Oslo

Oslo

Stavanger

Oslo

Oslo

Bodo

Sandvika
Tromso
Drammen
Trondheim
Tensberg
Rovaniemi
Odakra

Df Sport Specialist

Maxi Sport Spa

Nencini Sport Spa

Cisalfa Sport Spa Curno 2

Cisalfa Sport Spa Grugliasco 2
Cisalfa Sport Spa Germani Pattari
Malet Maurizio Ottica

Baldoni Bike Shop Srl Unipersonale
Bikeland Snc Di Cardellini M. E Don
Buysun Srl

Cisalfa Roma Eur

Cisalfa Magazzino Snatt 590

One Block Down

Progetto 2017 S.r.l.

Cingolani Srl

Tuijn Optiek B.v. * * *

Brinkmans Optiek B.v.

De Jong Optiek

Hopmans Fietsgigant

De Wit Sport

Beachactive Plaza

Sportshop Domburg

Krogh Optikk Majorstuen

Ollis Optikk Bogstadveien 1034
Synsenteret Stavanger 179

Krogh Optikk As Avd. Kj 2

Krogh Optikk Storo

K Hansen Optikk As 005

Krogh Optikk Sandvika Storsenter
Optik Jekta Spesialbutikken | Nord
Interoptik 12055 Optika As
Interoptik 12062 Sjohaug & Sande
Interoptik 12011 Optiker Holt
R-optiikka Oy

Optica Tva 2051

Via Portico 14

Piazzale Ambrosoli Snc Magazzino Lo
Via Del Pratignone 11/6

Via Lega Lombarda 1

Via Crea 10a

Via Beccaria 2 Ang Cso V Em
Via Municipio, 57

Via G.pellegrino Dandi 2

Via Morandi 16

Viale Ceccarini, 3

Piazza Guglielmo Marconi 15/22
Via Galileo Galilei 21

Piazza Armando Diaz 2

Largo Rezzara, 10

Via Ex Arceviese 1

Aarkade 2

Lindanusstraat 3

Hoofdstraat Oost 31
Steenbergsestraat 50

Van Leeuwenhoekweg 40
Dorpstraat 174

Weststraat 2a

Kirkevn 64

Bogstadveien 34

Kirkegata 26

Karl Johansgt.2

Vitaminveien 7-9

Tollbugata 10
Brodtkorbsgata 7
Karlsoyvegen 12

Engene 16, Pb 384 Bragernes
Th Angellsgt 22

Storgt 31

Koskikatu 25e
Marknadsvéagen 9

24050
27015
50019
24035
10095
20122
83025
47121
6012
47838
144
42024
20122
24122
60010
2406 BV
6031 EA
8471 JH
4611 TG
5482 TK
1796 CG
4357 BM
364
366
4006
102
485
8006
1338
9015
3015
7405
3101
96200
254 69



OAKLEY

South Eastern Europe

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Austria
France
France
France
France

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

ltaly

Italy

ltaly

[taly

ltaly

Italy

Italy

Novi Sad
Madrid
Alpedrete
Valencia
Fuenlabrada
Barcelona
Samnaun Dorf
Bellinzona
Silvaplana-surlej
Konolfingen
Davos Dorf
Zurich

Flims
Pfaeffikon
Sursee
Norwich

Four Marks
Wien
Mondeville
Lieusaint

Paris

Saint Genis Laval
Montebelluna
Follonica
Grosseto
Viterbo
Taranto

Calalzo Di Cadore
Bassano Del Grappa

Chioggia
Firenze
Mascalucia
Rezzato
Curno
Albino

Yason D.o.o

Optica Estaire, S.I.

Grupo Optico Mayvision, S.I.
Pepe Bosca Ferrandiz, S.l.u.
El Bicho Bicicletas, S.I.
Mammoth Barcelona

Hangl Ag Is 2970

Ottica Lepori Bellinzona

Ski Service Corvatsch Ag
Berger Schuhe + Sport
Ettinger Sport Ag Is 84

Och Sport Ag Is 62

Free Flims

Ar Cycling Ag

Kunz Sport Ag

Ten Eighty

Alton Sport Four Marks
Wutscher Optik Kg / 91
Lynx Optique

Optic 2000 Carre Senart
Grand Optical Champs Elysees
Krys St Genis Laval

2m Ottica S.r.l.

Bracci Ottica Srl

Blu Optik Srl

C.o.l.b. Srl

Ce.ma.f Ottica Srl
Demenego S.r.l. Ottica
Demenego S.r.l. Ottica
Express M.e.c. Snc Fotottica
Galanti Pancrazio & C. Snc
Giorgini Ottica Di Michele Giorgini
L.o.bs Srl

L.o.b. Srl

Cisco S.r.l.

Stratimiroviceva 1

Jose Del Hierro, 50

Plaza Vicente Guillen Zamorano, 1
Gran Via Marques Del Turia, 53
C/castilla La Nueva, 20

C/ De Roger De Lluria, 115
Dorfstrasse 5

Via Codeborgo 14

Via Dal Corvatsch 29

Haldenweg 1

Promenade 153

Bahnhofstrasse 56

Talstation

Churerstrasse 87

Kornfeldstrasse 1

6-8 Dove Street, Pottergate

4 Hazel Road

Mariahilfer StraBBe 76
C.commercial Mondeville 2
Centre Commercial Carre Senart
138 Av.des Champs Elysees
Centre Commercial Saint Genis 2
Via Feltrina Nuova, 3

V.le Matteotti 15

Via Del Commendone - C/o C.c. Marem
Piazza Verdi, 2/a

Via Salinella 45

Via Nazionale 49

Viale Vicenza 111

C.so Popolo, 929

Via Gioberti, 104/r

Viale Alcide De Gasperi, 51

Via Mazzini, 16/d

Via Bergamo 32/b (Statale Briantea)
Via Provinciale 79

21000
28027
28430
46005
28941
8037
7563
6500
7513
3510
7260
8001
7017
8808
6210
NR21DE
GU345EY
1070
14120
77127
75008
69230
31044
58022
58100
1100
74121
32042
36061
30015
50121
95030
25086
24035
24021



OAKLEY

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
[taly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
ltaly
Italy
ltaly
ltaly
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA

S.maria Maddalena
Piancogno
Foligno

Foligno

Brunico

Reggio Emilia
Parma

Citta'di Castello
Terni

Terni

Terni

Perugia
Cesenatico
Roma

Seregno
Agrigento
Milano

Curno

Pescia

Catania

Pescara
Barcelona
Madrid

Adeje

Vitoria - Gasteiz
Bilbao
Castellon
Valencia
Escaldes - Engordany
Andorra La Vella
Andorra La Vella
Andorre La Vieille
London
Hamburg
Muenchen

L'ottico Di Ferrigato Mauro
Nodari Osvaldo S.r.l.
Okkioxokkio Srl

Okkioxokkio Srl

Optic Rapid S.r.l.

Remglass Srl

Optilook S.r.l.

Ottica Dragoni S.r.l.

Ottica Dragoni S.r.l.

Ottica Dragoni S.r.l

Ottica Dragoni S.r.l.

Ottica Dragoni S.r.l.

Proli Sas Di Proli Fabio, Marco & C
Vision Optika Srl

Visionottica Cesana

Piro Ottica Di Linea Salvatore
Baia Del Re Ottica Srl

L.o.b. Srl

Goiorani Ottica Snc

Ventura Ottica Srl

Perfetto Ottica Snc

Eci 305 - P. Catalunya (002)
Eci 305 - Castellana (006)
Fund Grube Colon

Medical Optica Boulevard
Medical Optica Ercilla
Visualis C1

Visualis Cé

Oakley - Viladomat 3
Pyrenees Distribucio S.a.u.
Viladomat Andorra 2

Centre Commercial D'esports
Oakley Covent Garden

Oo Hamburg - Europa Passage
Oo Munich - Sendlinger Str

Via Eridania 80/b

Via Nazionale 96

V.le Firenze 148

Via Dell'industria — Loc. S. Eracli
Via Bastioni 22

Via Cafiero, 2/b

Via Emilio Lepido, 43/a

Via Pier Della Francesca, 17

Via Mazzini, 27

P.zza Ridolfi 2

Via Montefiorino 12 C.c. Cospea
Via Capitini C.c. Quasar Shopping C
C.so Garibaldi, 6

Via Del Gambero, 11

Corso Del Popolo 35

Via Atenea, 39

Via Montegani 10

Via Bergamo 32/b (Statale Briantea)
Borgo Della Vittoria 7/9

V.le Vittorio Veneto 127/129

Via Di Sotto 120/8

Placa Catalunya, 14

Raimundo Fernandez Villverde, 79
Av.litoral S/n Bajos Hotel La Pinta
C.c. Boulevard

Ercilla, 28

Enmedio, 41

Colon, 48

C.c. llla Carlemany

Avgda. Meritxell, 11

Av. Meritxell, 110

Avda Santa Coloma 118

King Street

Ballindamm

Sendlinger Strasse

45030
25052
6034
6034
39031
42124
43125
6012
5100
5100
5100
6073
47042
187
20831
92100
20141
24035
51017
95127
65125
8002
28003
38660
1013
48011
12001
46004
AD700
AD500
ADS500
AD500
WC2E 8HH
20095
80331



OAKLEY

Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA
Oakley EMEA

Milano
London
Hamburg
Muenchen
Milano
London
Hamburg
Muenchen
Milano
London
Hamburg
Muenchen
Milano

Oakley Cadorna Milan

Oakley Covent Garden

Oo Hamburg - Europa Passage
Oo Munich - Sendlinger Str
Oakley Cadorna Milan

Oakley Covent Garden

Oo Hamburg - Europa Passage
Oo Munich - Sendlinger Str
Oakley Cadorna Milan

Oakley Covent Garden

Oo Hamburg - Europa Passage
Oo Munich - Sendlinger Str
Oakley Cadorna Milan

Piazzale Cadorna
King Street
Ballindamm
Sendlinger Strasse
Piazzale Cadorna
King Street
Ballindamm
Sendlinger Strasse
Piazzale Cadorna
King Street
Ballindamm
Sendlinger Strasse
Piazzale Cadorna

20123
WC2E 8HH
20095
80331
20123
WC2E 8HH
20095
80331
20123
WCZ2E 8HH
20095
80331
20123



OAKLEY

COUNTRY CITY STORE NAME ADDRESS ZIP CODE
Mexico Chihuahua Arvizo Barousse Victor Manuel Av. Mirador 4309 Torre 31213
Mexico Ensenada Baja California Norte Beltran Garcia Fernando Juarez No. 1267 22800
Mexico Leon Guanajuato Torres Saavedra Maria Eugenia Av. Paseo De Los Halcones 123 37530
Mexico Zapopan Jalisco 3mart S. De R.I. De C.v. Calle Doctores 390 Loc. 1,2Y 3 45038
Mexico Zapopan Jalisco Ortega Gomez Rodrigo Arturo Blvd. Pta De Hierro 4965 Up 81-174 45116
Mexico Chihuahua Soto Herrera Marsia Av. 20 De Noviembre No. 6 31000
Mexico Cancun Quintana Roo Maat S De Rl De C.v. Acc Rancho Nazareth Lote24 L3 Mzabé 77560
Mexico Monterrey Nuevo Leon Go Lemon S.a De C.v. Carr. Nacional No.1120 Int.07 64987
Mexico San Luis Potosi Trujillo Dip Carlos Estados Unidos De America 216 Int. 78380

Mexico Cuauhtemoc Chihuahua Echeverria Mosqueda Pedro Av. Hidalgo 17a No. 1580 31500



OAKLEY

COUNTRY CITY STORE NAME

Brasil Barueri Cicliville Com Materiais Esport E S
Brasil Campo Grande Gilmar Elias Batista Ltda

Brasil Santana De Parnaiba Casa Bayard Artigos Para Esportes L
Brasil Sao Paulo Visual Bike Comercio E Servicos Ltd
Latin America Lima Jawbreaker Limited Sac

Latin America San Jose Prizm Active Sports Pas S.a.

Oakley BR Belo Horizonte O Store Bh Shopping

Oakley BR Brasilia Oak Park Shopping Mall

Oakley BR Campinas Oak Shopping Parque Dom Pedro Mall
Oakley BR Curitiba Oak Park Shopping Barigti Mall
Oakley BR Fortaleza O Store Fortaleza

Oakley BR Porto Alegre Oak Barra Shopping Sul Mall
Oakley BR Rio De Janeiro Park Jacarepagua

Oakley BR Rio De Janeiro Oakley Barra Shopping Mall

Oakley BR Rio De Janeiro Oak Rio Sul Shopping Center Mall
Oakley BR Salvador Oak Salvador Shopping Mall

Oakley BR Sao Paulo Oak Morumbi Shopping Mall

ADDRESS

Al Araguaia 762

R Antonio Maria Coelho 3545 Lj 03
R Texas 111 Sala 229

R Silva Bueno 1381

Av. Alfredo Benavides 1966
Multibodegas N-10

Rodovia BR-356

100-D188

100-D202

100-D189

100-A834

100-D186

ESTRADA DE JACAREPAGUA
100-D191

100-D194

100-D187

100-E503

ZIP CODE
6455000
79020210
6515200
4208051
51

10201
30320-900

22750-333



OAKLEY

COUNTRY CITY STORE NAME ADDRESS ZIP CODE
Oakley Japan  Aichi Ken Nagoya Shi Nagoya Oakley Store Naka Ku Sakae 3-27-1 4600008
Oakley Japan Fukuoka Ken Fukuoka Shi Fukuoka Chuo Ku Daimyo 2-1-4 8100041
Oakley Japan Hiroshima Ken Hiroshima Shi Hiroshima Naka Ku Hondori 8-24 7300035
Oakley Japan Kanagawa Ken Hiratsuka Shi Lalaport Hiratsuka Amanuma 10-1 2548510
Oakley Japan Kanagawa Ken Yokohama Shi Lalaport Yokohama Tsuzuki Ku lkonobecho 4035-1 2240053
Oakley Japan Kanagawa Ken Yokohama Shi Markis Minatomirai Nishi Ku Minatomirai 3-5-1 2200012
Oakley Japan Kyoto Fu Kyoto Shi Shimogyo Ku Kyoto Shijo Teramachi Naramonocho 365 6008004
Oakley Japan Okinawa Oakley lias Okinawa Toyosaki Toyosaki 3-35 lias Okinawa Toyosaki 901-0225
Oakley Japan Okinawa Ken Nakagami Gun Aeon Mall Okinawa Rycom Kitanakagusuku Son 4gaiku 9012300
Oakley Japan Osaka Fu Osaka Shi Osaka Chuo Ku Nishishinsaibashi 2-1-25 5420086
Oakley Japan Osaka Fu Osaka Shi Grand Front Osaka Kita Ku Ofukacho 4-1 5300011
Oakley Japan Saitama Ken Fujimi Shi Lalaport Fujimi Yamamuro 1-1313 3548560
Oakley Japan Saitama Ken Koshigaya Shi Aeon Mall Koshigaya Laketown Laketown 4-2-2 3430828
Oakley Japan Tokyo Oakley Shibuya Dogenzaka 2-29-22 150-0043
Oakley Japan Tokyo Oakley Toyosu Toyosu 2-4-9, Lalaport Toyosu 135-8614
Oakley Japan Tokyo To Minato Ku Aqua City Odaiba Daiba 1-7-1 1350091

Oakley Japan Tokyo To Shibuya Ku Harajuku Jingumae 5-17-4 1500001



OAKLEY

COUNTRY  CITY STORE NAME ADDRESS ZIP CODE
Oakley ANZ Auckland CBD  Auckland 99 Queen St 1010
Oakley ANZ Bondi Junction Oakley Bondi Junction 500 Oxford St 2022
Oakley ANZ Broadbeach Oakley Pacific Fair Hooker Blvd 4218
Oakley ANZ Cannington Oakley Carousel 1383 Albany Hwy 6107
Oakley ANZ Carindale Oakley Carindale Shop 2218, Westfield Carindale 4152
Oakley ANZ Chadstone Oakley Chadstone Dandenong Road 3148
Oakley ANZ East Maitland  Oakley Green Hills 1 Molly Morgan Dr 2323
Oakley ANZ Erina Oakley Erina Fair Terrigal Dr 2250
Oakley ANZ Mandurah Oakley Mandurah Forum 330 Pinjarra Rd 6210
Oakley ANZ Manly Oakley Manly 94, The Corso 2095
Oakley ANZ Maribyrnong  Oakley Highpoint 120-200 Rosamond Rd, 3032
Oakley ANZ Mascot Oakley Sydney Domestic T2 Sydney Domestic Airport 2020
Oakley ANZ Miranda Oakley Miranda 600 The Kingsway 2228
Oakley ANZ Queenstown Queenstown 1/22-24 Beach St 9300
Oakley ANZ Robina Oakley Robina 167-191 Robina Town Centre Dr 4226
Oakley ANZ Sydney Oakley Sydney 393 George St 2000
Oakley ANZ Torquay Oakley Torquay Shop 7,surf City Plaza 3228

Australia Yennora The Iconic Dock 4 205-231 Fairfield Rd 2161



